Month Date
August 18
21-22
25
28-31
30
30

September 4

(9]

October 19-20

November 3
6&9
10
22
23-24

December 22 — January 1

January 2
15
19

February 12 & 13
16
19
22
26

March 8
11
21
22
29

June 3

If additional snow/emergency days are needed, they will be made up by adding days at the end of the school year.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #485

2023-2024 School Calendar

Event

New Certified Staff Orientation

ES/MS/HS Teacher In-Service

New Non-Certified Staff Orientation

Teacher Workshop

ES Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00-7:45 pm
MS/HS Open House 5:30-7:30 pm

No School - Labor Day
Classes Begin Grades 6-8 only/ES Parent/Teacher Conferences
Classes Begin - K-5 and 9-12

No School-Professional Meetings

End of 1st Quarter for ES

Elementary Conferences 4:15-8:00 pm

No School - District In-Service

No School - Conference Adjustment (ES/MS/HS)
No School - Thanksgiving Break

Holiday Break

School Resumes
No School - District In-Service
End of 1st Semester MS/HS - End of 2nd Quarter for ES

Elementary Conferences 4:15-8:30 pm
No School

No School - President’s Day

MS/HS Conferences 5:00-8:30 pm

Student Days

19

20

18

15

21

18

No School - District In-Service/MS/HS Conferences 1:00-8:30 pm

No School

No School - Conference Adjustment (ES/MS/HS)
End of 3rd Quarter for ES

No School - District In-Service

No School - Easter Break

No School - Easter Monday
No School

HS Graduation-7:00 pm
No School - Memorial Day

17

21

21

End of Semester MS/HS, End of 4th Quarter ES & Last Student Day

Teacher Workshop

Student Days:
Staff Days:

The graduation date will not change. Unlisted days are assumed to be in session.

170
13
183



