INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #485 2023-2024 School Calendar

Month August	Date 18 21-22 25 28-31 30 30	Event New Certified Staff Orientation ES/MS/HS Teacher In-Service New Non-Certified Staff Orientation Teacher Workshop ES Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00-7:45 pm MS/HS Open House 5:30-7:30 pm	Student Days
September	4 5 6	No School - Labor Day Classes Begin Grades 6-8 only/ES Parent/Teacher Conferences Classes Begin - K-5 and 9-12	19
October	19-20	No School-Professional Meetings	20
November	3 6 & 9 10 22 23-24	End of 1st Quarter for ES Elementary Conferences 4:15-8:00 pm No School - District In-Service No School - Conference Adjustment (ES/MS/HS) No School - Thanksgiving Break	18
December 22 -	- January 1	Holiday Break	15
January	2 15 19	School Resumes No School - District In-Service End of 1st Semester MS/HS - End of 2nd Quarter for ES	21
February	12 & 13 16 19 22 26	Elementary Conferences 4:15-8:30 pm No School No School - President's Day MS/HS Conferences 5:00-8:30 pm No School - District In-Service/MS/HS Conferences 1:00-8:30 pm	18
March	8 11 21 22 29	No School No School - Conference Adjustment (ES/MS/HS) End of 3rd Quarter for ES No School - District In-Service No School - Easter Break	17
April	1	No School - Easter Monday	21
May	10 24 27 31	No School HS Graduation-7:00 pm No School - Memorial Day End of Semester MS/HS, End of 4th Quarter ES & Last Student D	21 ay
June	3	Teacher Workshop	

 $\frac{\text{Student Days:}}{\text{Staff Days:}} \frac{170}{183}$ If additional snow/emergency days are needed, they will be made up by adding days at the end of the school year. The graduation date will not change. Unlisted days are assumed to be in session.